Subject to change without notice
• Pressure range from 2000 to 5000 bar
• High strength, rugged Titanium design
• Excellent accuracy and long stability
Pressure Sensor - EPT31HP
Specification
Electronics
Output  Supply

assures trouble free operation at temperatures up to 125°C. The piezo resistive sensing element coupled with the latest ASIC circuitry,
assures excellent accuracy, choice of high level outputs and long stability, protected within a rugged, stainless steel housing.
Ordering Information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Series Port Configuration Pressure Range Pressure Unit Output Signal Electrical Interface
EPT 31HP
M18 - M18 x 1.5 (up to 4000 bar)
J- 9/16 - 18 UNF Female (up to 5000 bar)
200000 = 2000 bar
250000 = 2500 bar
400000 = 4000 bar
500000 = 5000 bar
B - gauge pressure
1 = 0 -10 V
2 = 4..20 mA
3 = 1..5 V
4 = 0..5 V
5 = 0.5..4.5 V - (with 5V supply voltage)
6 = I²C, digital (only with electrical
      interface A or F)
A - 600 mm cable
B - Miniature EN175301-803-C
      connector
C - Packard Metripac connector
D - Standard EN175301-803-A
      connector
F – M12x1 Round connector
K**- Moulded cable
EPT31HP - A - 200000 - B - 4 -ASample Code:
Custom options available on request
*  Standard option
**  Sealing IP69K
E
P
T3
10
0
-
P
re
ss
ur
e
S
en
so
r
 2
1/
06
Performance
Accuracy @ RT % of the range (gauge and vacuum
sensors)  < 1.0
BFSL               ≤ 0.5
(incl. nonlinearity, hysteresis,
repeatability, zero-offset